
Light Gun Score 9-9-13

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG1 LG2 LG3 Total X

1 Keith Cottrell 1 2 49 47 47 143
2 John Adams 2 6 50 41 47 138 1
3 Tack Anderson 2 1 47 42 49 138 2
4 Barry Bluhm 1 5 43 46 47 136 3
5 John Crawford 1 4 43 46 47 136 2
6 Leroy Johnson 2 4 45 46 44 135
7 Victor H. Kretsinger 2 5 44 45 45 134
8 Eugene M. Hooper 1 1 45 44 41 130
9 Lynn Dragoman 1 6 46 38 45 129 1
10 Mike Leonard 2 2 43 39 45 127 1
11 Steven F . Duchscherer 1 3 31 44 31 106 1
12 Cindy Duran 2 3 36 16 31 83
13 Bill Bonser 2 8 0 26 47 73
14 Oscar Leckliter 1 7 0 0 0 0

Light Gun Group 9-9-13

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG1 LG2 LG3 Avg

1 Keith Cottrell 1 2 2.1980 1.8800 2.5180 2.1987
2 John Crawford 1 4 2.1420 2.6930 2.1880 2.3410
3 Barry Bluhm 1 5 3.0190 2.7460 4.0540 3.2730
4 John Adams 2 6 2.2660 5.1860 3.3070 3.5863
5 Tack Anderson 2 1 3.9600 4.0860 3.8910 3.9790
6 Lynn Dragoman 1 6 3.6530 3.2890 5.1130 4.0183
7 Mike Leonard 2 2 4.2140 4.4040 3.5990 4.0723
8 Victor H. Kretsinger 2 5 5.6970 2.8380 4.2720 4.2690
9 Leroy Johnson 2 4 3.9050 4.4580 5.0570 4.4733
10 Eugene M. Hooper 1 1 4.0840 4.4950 5.4360 4.6717
11 Cindy Duran 2 3 2.8990 5.0980 11.3000 6.4323
12 Steven F. Duchscherer 1 3 7.4500 8.0000 12.8000 9.4167
13 Bill Bonser 2 8 30.0000 2.8350 3.7000 12.1783
14 Oscar Leokliter 1 7 30.0000 30.0000 30.0000 30.0000



Heavy Gun Score 9-9-13

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG1 HG2 HG3 Total

1 Keith Cottrell 1 2 98 97 88 283
2 Lynn Dragoman 1 6 93 90 94 277
3 Leroy Johnson 2 4 91 90 95 276
4 John Crawford 1 4 92 88 91 271
5 John Adams 2 6 86 87 91 264
6 Victor H. Kretsinger 2 5 87 83 85 255
7 Mike Leonard 2 2 86 83 84 253
8 Tack Anderson 2 1 84 86 73 243
9 Bill Bonser 2 8 63 81 83 227
10 Barry Bluhm 1 5 45 83 92 220
11 Cindy Duran 2 3 68 79 69 216
12 Steven F. Duchscherer 1 3 62 60 71 193
13 Eugene M. Hooper 1 1 78 37 49 164
14 Oscar Leckliter 1 7 10 57 41 108

Heavy Gun Group 9-9-13

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG1 HG2 HG3 Avg

1 Keith Cottrell 1 2 3.4120 4.1660 2.5490 3.3757
2 Lynn Dragoman 1 6 3.6530 3.8420 4.1830 3.8927
3 John Crawford 1 4 5.1570 3.2870 3.5160 3.9867
4 Leroy Johnson 2 4 4.7210 5.6710 3.9870 4.7930
5 Barry Bluhm 1 5 4.8720 5.1030 6.5400 5.5050
6 Victor H. Kretsinger 2 5 5.2880 8.1700 6.5010 6.6530
7 John Adams 2 6 9.1110 6.5110 6.5840 7.4020
8 Mike Leonard 2 2 8.9080 8.4600 4.9700 7.4460
9 Tack Anderson 2 1 8.0000 7.5920 7.7550 7.7823
10 Bill Bonser 2 8 8.3090 7.0890 9.7840 8.3940
11 Cindy Duran 2 3 9.7500 8.5290 8.0000 8.7597
12 Eugene M. Hooper 1 1 7.3000 14.0000 12.9000 11.4000
13 Oscar Leckliter 1 7 14.6200 17.8780 7.0920 13.1967
14 Steven F. Duchscherer 1 3 11.7500 19.0000 14.2000 14.9833



Two Gun Agg Group 9-9-13

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG Group HG Group Agg

1 Keith Cottrei! 1 2 2.1987 2.5480 4.7467
2 John Crawford 1 4 2.3410 3.5160 5.8570
3 Lynn Dragoman 1 6 4.0183 4.1830 8.2013
4 Leroy Johnson 2 4 4.4733 4.7930 9.2663
5 Barry Bluhm 1 5 3.2730 6.5400 9.8130
6 Victor H. Kretsinger 2 5 4.2690 6.6530 10.9220
7 John Adams 2 6 3.5863 7.4020 10.9883
8 Mike Leonard 2 2 4.1057 7.4460 11.5517
9 Tack Anderson 2 1 3.9790 7.7823 11.7613
10 Cindy Duran 2 3 6.4323 8.7597 15.1920
11 Eugene M. Hooper 1 1 4.6717 12.9000 17.5717
12 Bill Bonser 2 8 12.1783 8.3940 20.5723
13 Steven F. Duchscherer 1 3 9.4167 14.2000 23.6167
14 Oscar Leckliter 1 7 30.0000 13.1967 43.1967

Two - Gun Agg Score 9-9-13

Place Competitor    Relay Bench LG Score HG Score Aggregate real X

1 Keith Cottrell 1 2 143 283 426 426 7
2 Leroy Johnson 2 4 135 276 411 411
3 John Crawford 1 4 136 271 407 407 3
4 Lynn Dragoman 1 6 129 277 406 406 4
5 John Adams 2 6 138 264 402 402 1
6 Victor H. Kretsinger 2 5 135 255 390 390 2
7 Tack Anderson 2 1 138 243 381 381 2
8 Mike Leonard 2 2 128 253 381 381 1
9 Bill Bonser 2 8 138 227 365 365
0 Barry Bluhm 1 5 136 220 356 356 5
10 Steven F. Duchscherer 1 3 106 193 299 299 1
11 Cindy Duran 2 3 83 216 299 299
12 Eugene M. Hooper 1 1 130 299 294 429
13 Oscar Leckliter 1 7 0 108 108 108

Place
1 Barry Bluhm 4
2 Bill Hubina 10
3 Bill Bonser 18
4 William Coe 19
5 Vic Kretsinger 21
6 Al Lemmon 23
7 Gene Hooper 23
8 Keith Cottreil 25
9 John Blackman 26



10 Michael Leonard 38
11 V. Niedzielki 39
12 G. Friedman 42
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